PAY
BAND

LE

LF

LG
LH
LI

LJ
LK

FY23 CLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE
ATTORNEY
(Effective July 9, 2022)

Minimum
$26.71
$28.86

$31.28
$34.16
$36.61

$39.07
$42.83

Hourly
Midpoint
$34.72
$37.52

$40.66
$44.41
$47.59

$50.79
$55.67

Maximum
$42.73
$46.18

$50.05
$54.66
$58.57

$62.51
$68.52

Minimum
$55,553
$60,031
$65,062
$71,061
$76,145
$81,263
$89,079

Annual
Midpoint
$72,219
$78,041
$84,581
$92,380
$98,988
$105,642
$115,802

2600 CERRILLOS ROAD

SANTA FE NM 87505-3258

Phone: 505-476-7759
Fax: 505-476-7806

Maximum
$88,885
$96,050

$104,099

$113,698
$121,831

$130,021
$142,526



