## STATE OF NEW MEXICO

FY23 CLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE ATTORNEY (Effective July 9, 2022)

PAY BAND	Hourly			Annual		
	Minimum	Midpoint	Maximum	Minimum	Midpoint	Maximum
LE	\$26.71	\$34.72	\$42.73	\$55,553	\$72,219	\$88,885
LF	\$28.86	\$37.52	\$46.18	\$60,031	\$78,041	\$96,050
LG	\$31.28	\$40.66	\$50.05	\$65,062	\$84,581	\$104,099
LH	\$34.16	\$44.41	\$54.66	\$71,061	\$92,380	\$113,698
LI	\$36.61	\$47.59	\$58.57	\$76,145	\$98,988	\$121,831
LJ	\$39.07	\$50.79	\$62.51	\$81,263	\$105,642	\$130,021
LK	\$42.83	\$55.67	\$68.52	\$89,079	\$115,802	\$142,526

**STATE PERSONNEL OFFICE** 

2600 CERRILLOS ROAD SANTA FE NM 87505-3258 Phone: 505-476-7759

Fax: 505-476-7806